

पॉलिसी अनुसूची Policy Schedule - Motor - Goods Carrying Vehicle - Package

पॉलिसी संख्या Policy Number:

295201311910000137

नवीकृत कार्यालय Issuing Office

नवीकृत कार्यालय कोड Office Code: 295201

कार्यालय का पता Office Address: DURG BRANCH
Above Kamataka Bank Ltd, Station Road, Durg, -
491001,

State Code: 22, Chattisgarh

कार्यालय GSTIN: 22AAAAC9967E22C

संपर्क संख्या Contact Number: 2323474

मोबाइल नंबर Mobile Number: 0

व्यवसाय स्रोत Business Source: 038586

विक्रय चैनल कोड Sales Channel Code: 9000183929

नाम Name: Mr Surendra Kumar Sharma

संपर्क संख्या Contact Number: 9306634377



Trusted Since 1906

नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड
कॉम्प्लाइड बैंक लिमिटेड के ऊपर
स्टेशन रोड, दुर्ग (छ.ग.) 491001
व्यवसाय क्रमांक 2323474, 2211160

ग्राहक का नाम Customer Name: MOHAN LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MUNDRA

(HUF)

पता Address: MAIN ROAD, CHIKHALAKASA, DALLI RAJHARA, नगर/शहर/DURG - DISTRICT OTHERS, जिला/District: DURG, राज्य/State:

CHATTISGARH, पिन कोड/PIN: 491228.

मोबाइल/Cell: 9424132640

ग्राहक आई.डी. Customer ID:

9701450580

फोन Phone:

ई-मेल E-Mail:

पैन PAN: AAGHM2580M

पॉलिसी प्रभावी समय घंटे, को Policy Effective from 16:30 hours, on 08/04/2019 को 08/04/2019 को 07/04/2020

विवरण Premium	₹ 33,856.00	कवर नोट नं. व तारीख Cover Note Number and Date	NA
संगणकीय CGST	₹ 2,321.40		
राज्यीय/राज्यीय/राज्यीय SGST/UTGST	₹ 2,321.40	प्रस्ताव संख्या व तारीख Proposal Number and Date	8800190408668067 Dt. 08/04/2019
अनुसूची GST	₹ 0.00	प्राप्त संख्या व तारीख Receipt Number and Date	295201811910000119 Dt. 08/04/2019
कम कीमत/री/री/री/री Less: GST_TDS	₹ 0.00	पिछले पॉलिसी संख्या व समाप्ति तिथि Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	NA
वसुली योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यू Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00		
कुल राशि Total Amount	₹ 38,500.00		

(रुपया Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only.)

वाहन का विवरण Vehicle Details			
वाहन का आई.डी. नंबर/Vehicle IDV	₹ 11,78,000.00	राज्यीय संख्या Regn. Number	NEW-0001
आई.डी. नंबर IDV (ट्रेलर Trailer)	NA	इंजन व मशीन नं. Engine or M/C No.	LBOM02264
इलेक्ट्रिकल एक्सेसरी Electrical Accessories	NA	शेसिस संख्या Chassis Number	MBU2T54XBS0258725
नॉन इलेक्ट्रिकल एक्सेसरी Non Electrical Accessories	NA	राज्यीय अथि Regn. Authority	NA
फाइबर ग्लास टैंक Fiber Glass Tank	NA	भौगोलिक क्षेत्र Geographical Area	इंडिया India
सीएनजी/एलपीजी यूनिट CNG/LPG Unit	NA	ब्रान्ड/मॉडल Make	SML Isuzu Ltd
कुल मूल्य Total Value	₹ 11,78,000.00	मॉडल Model	Swaraj Mazda Samrat
अति-टोविंग चार्ज Add. Towing Charges	NA	वैरिएंट Variant	21
सी.सी. - जी.एम. टॉन्स CC / GVW	10230	वाहन की श्रेणी Class of Vehicle	Goods carrying vehicles - Public Carriers - >3 wheeled
सदस्य सितारा/सदस्य की क्षमता क्षमता Licensed Seating / Carrying Capacity	3	द्रव्य का प्रकार/रंग Body Type / Color	Open/Orange
निर्माण वर्ष Year of Mfg.	2019	खरीदने की तारीख / Date of Purchase	08/04/2019

वेस्टिम की अनुसूची Schedule of Premium			
स-शरीर	Own Damage	(₹)	निर्णय वेस्टिम Legal Liability
स-शरीर अलग (अति पूरा वेस्टिम के साथ) Own Damage Cover (Incl. of applicable add-ons)		9,516.00	कंप्यूटेड वेस्टिम/Legal Liability Cover
			No of Workmen for Ops and Maint. (Upto 6+1 Driver) 3-pers.
			व्यक्तिगत दुर्घटना Personal Accident
कुल Total		9,516.00	कुल Total
			24,190.00
			150.00
			NA
			24,340.00
वेस्टिम वेस्टिम % No Claim Bonus%	0	वाहन स-शरीर की विवरण Vehicle Own Damage Insurance Details	
व्यवसायीक वेस्टिम Compulsory Excess	₹ 1,000.00	MT 23 Included	No
		तृतीय पक्ष वेस्टिम Third Party Insurance Details	

नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत एवं प्रमाणित कार्यालय : 3 मिल्ड्रेड स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
CIN : U10200WB1906GOI001713, IRDA Registration No. 58, Phone : 033-22831705-06 Fax : 033-22831712, email : website.administrator@nic.co.in
For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com
Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD or Premium, the Policy / Receipt stand cancelled "ABINITO".
Issuing Office : Branch Office, 2nd Floor, Above Kamataka Bank, Near Gan Talkies, Station Road, Durg - 491001 (C.G.), Ph. : 0788-2323474



घटा II(i) के तहत देयता की सीमा/Limit of liability under section II(i)	मोटर वाहन अधिनियम 1988 के अनुसार आवश्यक राशि Such amount as is necessary in respect of any one claim in a series of claims arising out of one event/occurrence.)
घटा II(i) के तहत under section II(i)	₹ 7,50,000.00 (निम्नी एक घटना/ घटितन से उत्पन्न कोई एक दावा या दावा श्रृंखला के संबंध में) in respect of any one claim in a series of claims arising out of one event/occurrence.)

पूर्ति करनेवाले का नाम व पता: Financier Name and Address:
 Hypothecation,PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK,DALLI RAJHARA

प्रयोज्य अनुबंध,पुस्तक और वारंटी Clauses, Endorsements and Warranties Applicable: IMT 21.39,NI Depreciation (UIN):NIC-MO-A00-00-54-V01-14-15-22,7.

उपरोक्त की सीमा/Limitations as to Use: कार्यालय, वास्तु और अन्यगुणों को छोड़कर केवल वाहन के लिए ही लागू किया जायेगा। यदि कोई भी वाहन लेता है तो उसे केवल वाहन के लिए ही उपयोग के लिए ही करना है। (1) Use only for carriage of goods within the meaning of the Motor Vehicles Act. The Policy does not cover: (1) Use for organised racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing. (2) Use whilst towing any trailer, except the trailer's insured with the Company, or the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicles. (3) Use for carrying passengers in the vehicles, except employees (other than the driver) not exceeding the number permitted in the registration document and coming under the purview of Workmen's Compensation Act 1923.

उपरोक्त की सीमा/Limitations as to Use: कार्यालय, वास्तु और अन्यगुणों को छोड़कर केवल वाहन के लिए ही लागू किया जायेगा। यदि कोई भी वाहन लेता है तो उसे केवल वाहन के लिए ही उपयोग के लिए ही करना है। (1) Use only for carriage of goods within the meaning of the Motor Vehicles Act. The Policy does not cover: (1) Use for organised racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing. (2) Use whilst towing any trailer, except the trailer's insured with the Company, or the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicles. (3) Use for carrying passengers in the vehicles, except employees (other than the driver) not exceeding the number permitted in the registration document and coming under the purview of Workmen's Compensation Act 1923.

महत्वपूर्ण सूचना/Important Notice: यह वाहन का चालन केवल इस अनुबंध में उल्लिखित ही किया जायेगा। यदि वाहन को किसी भी अन्य उद्देश्य के लिए उपयोग किया जायेगा तो इसे वाहन अधिनियम 1988 के अन्तर्गत में प्रत्येक घटना के लिए ही उपयोग के लिए ही करना है। (1) Use only for carriage of goods within the meaning of the Motor Vehicles Act. The Policy does not cover: (1) Use for organised racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing. (2) Use whilst towing any trailer, except the trailer's insured with the Company, or the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicles. (3) Use for carrying passengers in the vehicles, except employees (other than the driver) not exceeding the number permitted in the registration document and coming under the purview of Workmen's Compensation Act 1923.

उपरोक्त उल्लिखित कार्यालय पते पर विधिवत रूप से प्राधिकृत अधीनस्थारी को सही मानकर दिनांक 08 April 2019 को हस्ताक्षर किया जा रहा है। वेबसाइट www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in में उपलब्ध इस अनुबंध, संलग्न पॉलिसी, सार, पुस्तक और वारंटी शर्तों को एक अनुबंध के रूप में एक साथ पढ़ा जाएगा और पॉलिसी के शिरो शीर्षक या अनुबंध में संलग्न कोई भी शब्द या अभिव्यक्ति, जो विशेष अर्थ प्रकट करता है, जहां भी प्रकट हो समाप्त अर्थ देना होगा। वह करीब टी जाती है कि कोमिशन चैक की अस्वीकृति की स्थिति में, यह पॉलिसी आरंभ होने की तारीख से ही स्वतः निरस्त माना जाएगा।

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 08 April 2019. This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that **IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'**



मैंने
 नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड
 For and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited
 प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता Authorized Signatory



Motor - Goods Carrying Vehicle - Package

पॉलिसी संख्या Policy Number:

295201311910000137

जारीकर्ता कार्यालय Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड Office Code: 295201

कार्यालय का पता Office Address: DURG BRANCH Above Kamataka Bank Ltd., Station Road, Durg. - 491001.

राज्य कोड State Code: 22, Chattisgarh

जीएसटीन GSTIN GSTIN: 22AAACN9967E22C

सेल संख्या Contact Number: 2323474

मोबाइल संख्या / Mobile Number: 0

व्यवसाय स्रोत Business Source: 036666

विक्रय चैनल कोड Sales Channel Code: 9000183929

नाम Name: Mr Surendra Kumar Sharma

संपर्क संख्या Contact Number: 9300634371

नॅशनल इन्शुरेन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड
कॉर्पोरेट बैंक लिमिटेड के ऊपर
स्टेशन रोड, दुर्ग (छ.ग.) 491001
दूरभाष संख्या 2323474, 22111469

बीमा प्रमाणपत्र CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

केंद्रीय मोटर वाहन विनियम 1989 के चर्चा 51 Form 51 of the Central Motor Vehicle Rules, 1989

प्रमाणपत्र Certificate No.: 295201311910000137 Q 300

बीमा वाहन का विवरण Particulars of vehicle insured							
पंजी सं. Reg. Mark, No. & Place of Registration	इ. नं. व. च Engine No. & Chassis No	ब्रान्ड, मॉडल Make, Model & Variant	निर्माण वर्ष Year of Manufacture	शरीर का प्रकार Type of Body	वजन वाहन का Gross Vehicle Weight	वाहक/वाहन Public Carrier/Private Carrier	प्रिमियम Premium (₹)
NEW-0001 NA	LBOM02264 MBU2T54XBS0 258725	SML Isuzu Ltd. Swaraj Mazda Samrat & 21.	2019	Open	10230	NA	₹ 33,856.00

पंजीकरण अधिकारी का नाम Name of Registration Authority	NA
बीमा का नाम व पता Name & Address of Insured	MOHAN LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MUNDRA (HUF), MAIN ROAD, CHIKHALAKASA, DALLI RAJHARA, DURG - DISTRICT OTHERS, DURG, CHATTISGARH, 491228.
भौगोलिक क्षेत्र Geographical Area?>	India
बीमा के लागू होने की तारीख Effective date of commencement of insurance for the purpose of Act.	शुक्र कोक से सात बजे शाम तक From 16:30 O' Clock on 08/04/2019.
बीमा प्रमाणपत्र की समाप्ति तिथि Date of expiry of the insurance	शुक्र कोक Midnight on: 07/04/2020

पंजीकरण अधिकारी का नाम Name of Registration Authority
पंजीकरण अधिकारी का पता Name & Address of Insured
भौगोलिक क्षेत्र Geographical Area?>
बीमा के लागू होने की तारीख Effective date of commencement of insurance for the purpose of Act.
बीमा प्रमाणपत्र की समाप्ति तिथि Date of expiry of the insurance

पंजीकरण अधिकारी का नाम Name of Registration Authority
पंजीकरण अधिकारी का पता Name & Address of Insured
भौगोलिक क्षेत्र Geographical Area?>
बीमा के लागू होने की तारीख Effective date of commencement of insurance for the purpose of Act.
बीमा प्रमाणपत्र की समाप्ति तिथि Date of expiry of the insurance

पंजीकरण अधिकारी का नाम Name of Registration Authority
पंजीकरण अधिकारी का पता Name & Address of Insured
भौगोलिक क्षेत्र Geographical Area?>
बीमा के लागू होने की तारीख Effective date of commencement of insurance for the purpose of Act.
बीमा प्रमाणपत्र की समाप्ति तिथि Date of expiry of the insurance

इसके जारी की तिथि Date of issue: 08/04/2019



ऑफिस के लिए जारी (सी) Duty Constituted

टैक्स इनवॉयस/TAX INVOICE



Invoice Serial No: 30911A9P00000137

आपूर्तिकर्ता का विवरण/Details of Supplier:

नेशनल इन्शुरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड/National Insurance Company Limited,
DURG BRANCH Above Karnataka Bank Ltd., Station Road, Durg. - 491001
राज्य/State : 22, Chattisgarh.
जीएसटीआईएन नं./GSTIN No 22AAACN9967E22C

नेशनल इन्शुरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
कम्प्यूटरीकृत टैक्स इनवॉयस को उत्पन्न
करने हेतु, दुर्ग (छत्तीसगढ़) का प्रमुख
कार्यालय (आपका कार्यालय नहीं है)

आदात का विवरण/Details Of Receiver: MOHAN LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MUNDRA (HUF)

पता/Address : MAIN ROAD, CHIKHALAKASA, DALLI RAJHARA
शहर/City : DURG - DISTRICT OTHERS,
ज़िला/District: DURG,
राज्य/State: CHATTISGARH,
पिन/PIN:

आपूर्ति राज्य का स्थान Place Of Supply State : Chattisgarh
राज्य कोड/State Code : 22
जीएसटीआईएन नं./GSTIN No : 22AAGHM2980M122

सैक कोड/ SAC Code	सेवा का विवरण/ Description of Service	कुल/Total(₹)	छूट/ Discou nt	टैक्स योग्य मूल्य/ Taxable Value(₹)	सीजीएसटी/CGST		एसजीएसटी/यूटीजीएसटी/ SGST/UTGST		आईजीएसटी/IGST	
					दर/Rate	राशि/Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/Amount(₹)
997134	Motor vehicle insurance services	9,665.88	0%	9,665.88	9%	870.00	9%	870.00	0%	0.00
997134	Motor vehicle insurance services	24,190.00	0%	24,190.00	6%	1,451.40	6%	1,451.40	0%	0.00
कुल TOTAL		33,855.88		33,855.88		2,321.40		2,321.40		0.00

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य(अंकी में) Total Invoice Value (In figures): ₹ 38,500.00

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य(शब्दों में) Total Invoice Value (In words): रुपये/Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred केवल Only.

रिवर्स चार्ज के अधीन टैक्स की राशि Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge : No

E.&O.E

कृते/वेतन
इन्शुरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
For and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

प्रमाणित हस्ताक्षरकर्ता Authorized Signatory



नेशनल इन्शुरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत एवं प्रमाणित कार्यालय : 3 निडिलेन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071

आई.टी.एन.आर. ID : 38664, एचएल.आई.डी. : 033-22831705-06

IRDA Registration No. 58, P. No : 033-22831705-06 Fax : 033-22831712, email : website.administrator@nic.co.in

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : Incase of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stand cancelled "ABINITO".

Issuing Office : Branch Office, 2nd Floor, Above Karnataka Bank, Near Tarun Talkies, Station Road, Durg - 491001 (C.G.), Ph. : 0788-2323474

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Registered & Head Office : 3 Middlesex Street, Kolkata 700 071

वसूली रसीद/Collection Receipt



जारीकर्ता कार्यालय कोड/Issuing Office Code : 295201		जारीकर्ता कार्यालय का नाम व पता/Name and Address of Issuing Office : DURG BRANCH Above Karnataka Bank Ltd., Station Road, Durg, - 491001	
राज्य कोड/State Code : 22 ,राज्य का नाम/State Name : Chattisgarh		जीएसटीआईएन/GSTIN : 22AAACN9967E2ZC	
संपर्क संख्या/Contact Number : 2323474			
रसीद सं./Receipt No : 295201811910000119	स्कॉल सं. (यदि कोई हो)/Scroll No(if any) :	रसीद की तिथि व समय/Receipt Date & Time : 08/04/2019. 13:25 hours	स्कॉल तिथि (यदि कोई हो)/Scroll Date(if any) :

श्री MOHAN LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MUNDRA (HUF) से चेक द्वारा जमा के रूप में रूपये
Rs. 38,500.00 निम्नलिखित लेनदेन के अनुसार धन्यवाद सहित प्राप्त हुआ।

Received with thanks from MOHAN LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MUNDRA (HUF) a sum of Rs. 38,500.00 (Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only) by way of Cheque towards the following transactions.

भुगतान विवरण/Paymode Details :

भुगतान मोड का नाम/Paymode Name : Cheque	उपकरण संख्या/Instrument Number : 879323	उपकरण तिथि/Instrument Date : 08/04/2019
बैंक का नाम (यदि कोई हो)/Bank Name(if any) : Punjab National Bank	बैंक शाखा (यदि कोई हो)/Bank Branch(if any) : PNB-Dalli Rajhara	

क्र. सं./ S. No	विभाग/ Dept	पॉलिसी/ पृष्ठांकन Policy/Endorsement		व्यव. स्रोत कोड/ Biz Source Code	व्यव. का वर्ग/ विवरण / Class of Business/Narration	राशि रू. / Amount Rs.
		लेन-देन कोड/ Tr Cd	संख्या/ Number			
1	31 11	2019	295201311910000137	038686 9000183929	Motor - Goods Carrying Vehicle Direct Premium CGST SGST Bank Charges Total	 33,856.00 2,321.40 2,321.40 1 38,500.00

रोकडिया/Cashier :

कृते नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लि. /For National Insurance Co. Ltd,

प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/Authorised Signatory

चेक द्वारा भुगतान किए जाने की स्थिति में रसीद चेक द्वारा भुगतान की प्राप्ति के बाद ही जारी किया जाएगा। सभी पत्राचारों में उपरोक्त वर्णित पॉलिसी जारी करने वाले कार्यालय के पते पर दस्तावेज संख्या व पॉलिसी का वर्ष तथा संख्या उद्धृत किया जाना चाहिए। जब राशि 5000/- रूपये या उससे अधिक होगी तो राजस्व टिकट चिपकाया जाना आवश्यक होगा।

Receipt is subject to realisation of cheque when payment is made by cheque. Our document number and Date, Policy year and Number should be quoted in all correspondence with us only to the Policy issuing office.

नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
Stamp
NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071

CIN : U10200WB1906GO0001713, IRDA Registration No. 58, P. No : 033-22831705-06 Fax : 033-22831712, email : website.administrator@nic.co.in

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / D/D for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stand cancelled 'ABINITO'.

Issuing Office : Branch Office, 2nd Floor, Above Karnataka Bank, Near Tarun Talkies, Station Road, Durg - 491001 (C.G.), Ph : 0788-2323474